Project Summary: Big Estate Circle and Swallow Tail Lane

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed fallen trees from drainage systems.

2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies

2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
13.0
15.0
0.0
28.5

28.5

Be

aufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$272.82
$326.85
$0.00
$609.91

$609.91

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$173.03
$20.35
$0.00
$193.38

$193.38

Material
Cost
$0.00
$186.98
$36.10
$0.00
$223.08

$223.08

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$407.34
$407.34

$407.34

Total Cost
$10.24
$632.83
$383.30
$407.34
$1,433.71

$1,433.71



Project: Big Estates
Circle and Swallow
Tail Lane

Activity: Drainage

Maintenance

Project #:
2012-512

Township:
Sheldon

— Completed:

Removed fallen trees from drainage systems.

August 2011

b

N

J Legend

'~ WP

3 Drainage Type

e River

\A}g — Stream

e Quitfall
Lateral

/ === | gteral Pipe

Roadside

=== Roadside Pipe
—m= Crossline
—m—m D/W

—m—m Access

=== Piped

—— Bleeder

Parcels

0 185 370 740 1,110 1,480
I S TN e Feet

1linch = 482 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 3/29/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Big Estate&Swallow Tail 12-512




	Sheet1

