Reaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Big Estate Circle and Swallow Tail Lane

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed fallen trees from drainage systems.

2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	13.0	\$272.82	\$173.03	\$186.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$632.83
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf	15.0	\$326.85	\$20.35	\$36.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$383.30
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$407.34	\$407.34
2012-512 / Big Estate Circle/Swallow Tail Lane	28.5	\$609.91	\$193.38	\$223.08	\$0.00	\$407.34	\$1,433.71
Sub Total							
Grand Total	28.5	\$609.91	\$193.38	\$223.08	\$0.00	\$407.34	\$1,433.71

(Pictures Not Available)

Completion: Aug-11

